
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

08/29/12

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,426,408

2nd Payment 1,483,464

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,542,803

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,604,515

5th Payment 1,668,696

1 08/18/12 Sat $26,755,994 $12,471,502 $40,000,000 $25,723,472.67 1.555 7.4% 7.4% 6th Payment 1,735,443

2 08/22/12 Wed $25,218,072 $24,226,148 $50,000,000 $32,154,340.84 1.555 6.9% 13.8% 7th Payment 1,804,861

3 08/25/12 Sat $28,682,420 $36,628,506 $60,000,000 $39,603,960.40 1.515 7.9% 20.6% 8th Payment 1,877,056

4 08/29/12 Wed $26,229,317 $48,540,018 $70,000,000 $46,204,620.46 1.515 7.2% 26.3% 9th Payment 1,952,138

5 09/01/12 Sat $30,833,602 $62,542,472 $80,000,000 $52,805,280.53 1.515 8.4% 32.5% 10th Payment 2,030,223

6 09/05/12 Wed $28,852,248 $75,645,135 $0.00 1.515 7.9% 37.8% 11th Payment 2,111,432

7 09/08/12 Sat $34,841,970 $91,467,908 $0.00 1.515 9.5% 43.7% 12th Payment 2,195,889

8 09/12/12 Wed $35,199,743 $107,453,157 $0.00 1.515 9.6% 49.1% 13th Payment 2,283,725

9 09/15/12 Sat $43,552,462 $127,231,624 $0.00 1.515 11.7% 55.0% 14th Payment 2,375,074

10 09/19/12 Wed $36,959,730 $144,016,135 $0.00 1.515 10.0% 59.5% 15th Payment 2,470,077

11 09/22/12 Sat $48,778,758 $166,168,018 $0.00 1.515 13.0% 64.8% 16th Payment 2,568,880

12 09/26/12 Wed $43,242,884 $185,805,896 $0.00 1.515 11.6% 68.9% 17th Payment 2,671,635

13 09/29/12 Sat $59,510,084 $212,831,193 $0.00 1.515 15.6% 73.7% 18th Payment 2,778,501

14 10/03/12 Wed $56,215,750 $238,360,435 $0.00 1.515 14.8% 77.6% 19th Payment 2,889,641

15 10/06/12 Sat $83,314,118 $276,195,850 $0.00 1.515 21.2% 82.4% 20th Payment 3,005,226

16 10/10/12 Wed $84,323,624 $314,489,713 $0.00 1.515 21.4% 86.1% 21st Payment 3,125,435

17 10/13/12 Sat $115,806,624 $367,080,941 $0.00 1.515 28.1% 90.0% 22nd Payment 3,250,453

18 10/17/12 Wed $120,161,165 $421,649,695 $0.00 1.515 29.0% 92.9% 23rd Payment 3,380,471

19 10/20/12 Sat $167,919,605 $497,906,975 $0.00 1.515 38.1% 95.6% 24th Payment 3,515,690

20 10/24/12 Wed $180,241,747 $579,760,106 $0.00 1.515 40.2% 97.4% 25th Payment 3,656,317

21 10/27/12 Sat $260,275,387 $697,958,890 $0.00 1.515 52.4% 98.8% 26th Payment 3,802,570

22 10/31/12 Wed $288,386,795 $828,923,900 $0.00 1.515 56.1% 99.5% 27th Payment 3,954,673

28th Payment 4,112,860

29th Payment 4,277,374

30th Payment 4,448,469

Total 80,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 8/29/2012


